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ADATA XPG V1.0 Series Datasheet

Specifications

Top-tier enthusiasts in all countries- from gamers, to power users, to system builders demand not only the best in 
heat dissipation and long term stability of DRAM, but they are increasingly looking for components that improve 
the overall appearance or attitude of their rigs. ADATA XPG V1.0 DRAM meets the demands of these groups, both 
technologically and aesthetically, and this improved heat sink is a strong step forward in this respect. With sleekly 
crafted lines reminiscent of the mechanical goliaths found on today’s electronic battlefields, the XPG V1.0 DRAM 
comes in colors of red, black, and blue, grouped higher to lower according to the respective module frequencies.

Features

● Speed: DDR3 1600MHz ~ DDR3 2133MHz

● Capacity: 16GB (8GB x 2 ) / 8GB (4GB x 2)

● Compatibility: DDR3 1333 CL9-9-9-24 at 1.5V

● Dimensions 133 X 32 X 7mm

● Warranty: Limited lifetime warranty

 

● Memory chips are carefully screened through a strict filtering process
● High-quality PCB (Printed Circuit Board)
● Aluminum heat sink effectively lowers module temperature
● Supports XMP (Extreme Memory Profile)
● Lead-free products are RoHS compliant
● Dual channel
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Ordering Information

Packaging Information

ADATA XPG V1.0 Series Datasheet

Product Code ColorSeries

Retail

Dual Retail 

Capacity
XPG V1.0
XPG V1.0

DARKBLUE
DARKBLUE
DARKBLUE
DARKBLUE

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

RED
RED
RED
RED

4GB x 1
8GBx 1

XPG V1.0
XPG V1.0

4GB x 2
8GBx 2

XPG V1.0
XPG V1.0

4GB x 1
8GBx 1

XPG V1.0
XPG V1.0

4GB x 2
8GBx 2

XPG V1.0
XPG V1.0

4GB x 2
8GBx 2

XPG V1.0
XPG V1.0

4GB x 2
8GBx 2

AX3U1600W4G11-RD
 AX3U1600W8G11-RD
AX3U1600W4G11-DD
 AX3U1600W8G11-DD
AX3U1600W4G9-RB
 AX3U1600W8G9-RB
AX3U1600W4G9-DB
 AX3U1600W8G9-DB
AX3U1866W4G10-DR
 AX3U1866W8G10-DR
AX3U2133W4G10-DR
 AX3U2133W8G10-DR

EAN Code
4713435798881
4713435798898
4713435798485
4713435798492
4713435798904
4713435798911
4713435798362
4713435798379
4713435798461
4713435798478
4713435798447
4713435798454

Dimensions PCs/CartonType Weight CUFT Carton Gross Weight Carton Dimensions
NA 200 pcsBulk 25g 1.2 19.65 kg 420 x 330 x 260mm

133.5 x 165 x 19mm 100 pcsRetail 72g 1.11 8.2 kg 606 x 345 x 150mm
168 x 164 x 19mm 80 kitDual Retail 119g 1.59 10.6 kg 553 x 417 x 195mm


